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Stopa bezrobocia (w %) rejestrowanego w kraju, wojewddztwie swietokrzyskim i powiecie buskim w

styczen
luty
marzec
kwiecieti
maj
czerwiec
lipiec
sierpien
wrzesien
pazdziernik
listopad
grudzien

https://busko.praca.gov.pl/ru/stopa-bezrobocia

Polska

6,1
6,1
5,9
5,6
5,4
5,3
5,2
5,2
5,1
5,0
51
5,2

Wojewddztwo
Swietokrzyskie

8,8
8,6
8,3
8,0
7,8
7,6
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,7
7,9

Powiat buski

4,3
4,1
3,8
3,4
3,3
3,2
3,1
3,2
3,1
3,2
3,3
3,6
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